
From: Kester, Tony
To: Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov> 

Theriot, Susan <stheriot@aging.sc.gov>
Date: 9/10/2014 1:46:52 PM 

Subject: FW: CG Travel Forms
Attachments: CG Memo Travel.docx

Tony Kester
Aging Director
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9910, Fax 803-734-9886
kester@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.

From: Gunn, Eddie
Sent: Wednesday, September 10, 2014 1:23 PM
To: Sheri Cooper; garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us; Sanders, Margaret; Jarvis, Paul; Thomas M. Osmer Jr. (tosmer@scag.
gov); Boles, Les; jsims@sccb.sc.gov; Rochester, Renee; Gary Glenn (gglenn@che.sc.gov); Thompson, Tina; Houpt, Allison;
Lindler, Carla; Terry Mulholland (tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us); Clarrissa Belton (cbelton@sccommerce.com); Chris
Huffman(chuffman@sccommerce.com); Grube-Lybarker, Carri; Martha Roof(Roof.martha@doc.state.sc.us); John Thomas
Watson (TWatson@doi.sc.gov); JEPEAR@scdjj.net; das26@scdmh.org; Lewis Wingard (slw45@scdmh.org); Trish D. Blake
(trish.blake@scdmv.net); Alarice Robinson (robinsona@dnr.sc.gov); paullewis@scdps.net; scott.ludlam@dss.sc.gov; William 
F. Bray, Jr. (William.BrayJr@dss.sc.gov); Jim Warren (warrenjr@scdot.org); Paul Magargle (Magargle.Paul@doc.sc.gov); 
sagraham@sccourts.org; Allen Townsend (townseA@sctax.org); Lauara Watts (wattsl@sctax.org); Peterson, Sharon; Danny 
Edens (edensjd@dhec.sc.gov); Laura pace (laura.pace@llr.sc.gov); Cheryl Thompson (Cheryl.Thompson@ppp.sc.gov); 
kparris@scetv.org; Bickham, Kathy; Copeland, Jim; Cathy Nordeen (cnordeen@forestry.state.sc.us); Larry D. Moody
(lmoody@scfc.gov); Burton, Kenneth; Walker, Rhonda; AnnaCorley@schouse.gov; Harry A. Huntley (hhuntley@scjeda.com); 
Viola Faust (Viola.Faust@delahowe.k12.sc.us); Karen Roberts (karen.roberts@llr.sc.gov); Beth Dworjanyn 
(BethDworjanyn@scsenate.gov); Susan S. Long (slong@lac.sc.gov); sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov; Kester, Tony; 
lcampbell@sccid.sc.gov; Rawls, Marty; Harrill, Ken; Boles, Les; Wicker, Karen; Kannaday, Trey; guthrier@octech.edu; 
ysistare@scprt.com; Royce Breland (rbreland@patriotspoint.org); Royal, Caroline; Buie, Phyllis; Nichols, Tammy; Wendy 
Hugnes (hughes.w@ptc.edu); Cheryl Mack Thompson (cthompson@ppp.state.sc.us); Copeland, Sherry; Redfern, Paulette; 
Nelson, Carolyn; Wheeler, Brian; May, Kenneth; mtaylor@ddsn.sc.gov; terry.coston@pcf.sc.gov; Gantt, Diana; Copeland, 
Sherry; Davant, Marvin; Nancy Ornduff (nancy.ornduff@gwrs.com); Kathryn L. Bass (bass@scdhhs.gov); Carolyn Taylor 
(ctaylor@sccourts.org); Tom McQueen (TEMcQueen2@sccja.sc.gov); Kim Hagen (KIMHAGEN@SCSTATEHOUSE.GOV); 
Reynolds, Janet; Debra Seymour (richard.hutto@schousing.com); pjames@statelibrary.sc.gov; bonnie.moffat@scmuseum. 
org; Lauretha W. Whaley (lwhaley@cfma.sc.gov); Brown, Celeste; Trezevant, Latitia; Alfred Comfort III (ComfortA@scdot. 
org); dgrant@dew.sc.gov; Nichols, Lisa; Shirley Black (ShirleyBlack@schouse.gov); Claudia Miller cmiller@scjeda.com; 
reedtb@scdot.org; Bowles, Vicki; Dr. Page McCraw (pmccraw@scsdb.org); Charles Tillotson (CTILLOTSON@SCSDB.ORG); 
Judy Linder (judy.linder@scseagrant.org); Dunlap, Melissa; LaToria Williams (lwilliams@sos.sc.gov); Qin Li (qli@sled.sc.gov); 
Michele Featherstone (mfeatherstone@sled.sc.gov); Wicker, Karen; gmurphy@saf.sc.gov; jharmon@saf.sc.gov; Mellanie 
Jinnette (MJinnett@ed.sc.gov); Franklin, Ami; Dean, Lori; Denise Koon (Dkoon@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US); Melissa Rae Thurstin 
(thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov); Morris, Tonia; Broughton, Jennifer; Rutherford, Shane; Adams, Clarissa; Adams, Marcia; Koch, 
Paul
Subject: CG Travel Forms

Please take note of the policy change referenced in the attached memorandum.

Eddie Gunn
Chief-of-Staff
Office of Comptroller General
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State of South Carolina 
(803) 734-2121 
egunn@cg.sc.gov

mailto:egunn@cg.sc.gov

